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AKS—Mr. Anil Kumar Singh LPJ—Ms. Lipika Jha PYT—Dr. Peeyush Tewari SMJ—Dr. Smitha Jha  

ANJ—Mr. Anurag Joshi MNA—Ms. Muntaha Ahmad RKS—Mr. Rakesh Singh SMK—Ms. Sadhu Mallika  

ANM—Mr. Aruna Malik MRM—Ms. Mrinalini Mehta RTJ—Ms. Ritu Gandhi SPS—Dr. S. P. Singh PGL—PG LAB (First Floor) 

BBS—Dr. Bharat Bhushan Sagar PJG—Dr. Pankaj Gupta SES—Ms. Seema Sharma SSR—Ms. Soma Sircar Dasgupta PL-LAB—Project Lab (Second Floor) 

CRW—MS. Charu Wahi PRJ—Ms. Pramila Joshi SGL—Ms. Sheetal Sehgal UJL—Mr. Umair Ujala UGL—UG Lab (Second Floor) 

ILS—Dr. Ila Sahay Dayal PTS—Ms. Priti Sharma SKR—Mr. Sanjay Kumar VBK—Dr. Vibha Kaw Raina LL—Language Lab (Second Floor) 

 
                
                                Coordinators 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering  

 
Director—Prof. (Dr.) Asha Prasad 

                                                                                                                                       BIT Mesra, Off Campus Noida 
 

NOTE:  
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2. DO NOT SWAP THE CLASS WITHOUT DIRECTOR’S PERMISSION. 
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Time-Table for the Session – Spring, W.E.F. 9th January 2020 Onwards 

Day Batch Roo
m 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00-

13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30 

MON 

M.TECH-II PL CS510 (MNA) CS510 (MNA) CA511 (SPS) CS524 (SMJ) BREAK CS512 (SKR)    
MCA-IV 101 CA561 (BBS)-001 CA560 (CRW)-UGL CA557 (SMK) BREAK CA559 (CRW) CA584 (SES)-301 LIBRARY  
MCA-II 101 CA459 (SMK) CA455 (SGL) BT417 (VBK) CA456 (SGL)-UGL BREAK MT117 (RTJ)-201 CA412 (SPS)-LL CA457 (SSR)-001  
BCA-VI 001  BCA6005 (PTS) BCA6007 (PJG) BCA6003 (MNA) BREAK BCA6001 (ILS) *ELECTIVE BCA6010 (ANJ)-PGL 
BCA-IV 201  CA271 (SMJ)  CA258 (BBS) PL-ACTIVITY BREAK CA257 (LPJ)-PG-Lab CA255 (ANM)-202  
BCA-II 201  ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL CA159 (SKR)-PGL BREAK CA157 (UJL)-202    

 

TUE 

M.TECH-II PL  CS509 (MNA) CS512 (SKR) PL-ACTIVITY BREAK IT517 (AKS)   
MCA-IV 101 CA558 (SES)-PGL CA561 (BBS)-201 CA582 (ANM) BREAK CA559 (CRW)-202 CA557 (SMK)-202 CA560 (CRW)-UGL  
MCA-II 101  CA461 (AKS) CA457 (SSR) CA460 (SMK)-UGL BREAK CA455 (SGL) BT417 (VBK)-201 MT117 (RTJ) CA412 (SPS)-LL 
BCA-VI 001 *ELECTIVE-(6011-302), (6015-301) LIBRARY BCA6007-PJG BCA6005-PTS BREAK BCA6003 (MNA) BCA6001 (ILS)   
BCA-IV 201  CA255 (ANM) CA272 (SMJ)-PGL BREAK CA256 (SES) CA271 (SMJ) CA259 (BBS)-PGL 
BCA-II 201 CA158 (PYT) CA161 (ANJ)-UGL CA155 (LPJ) BREAK CA159 (SKR)-PG-Lab CA160 (ANJ)  

 

WED 

M.TECH-II PL   IT516 (AKS) CS524 (SMJ) BREAK CS512 (SKR) CS509 (MNA)   
MCA-IV 101  CA582 (ANM) CA581 (MRM) CA584 (SES) BREAK PL-ACTIVITY (LIBRARY) CA559 (CRW)-202 CA557 (SMK)  
MCA-II 101   LIBRARY CA459 (SMK)-001 BREAK ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL CA461 (AKS) CA456 (SGL)-UGL 
BCA-VI 001  BCA6001 (ILS) BCA6003 (MNA) BCA6010 (PTS)-PGL BREAK *ELECTIVE BCA6005 (PTS) BCA6010 (ANJ)-PGL  
BCA-IV 201 CA256 (SES) CA258 (BBS) ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL LIBRARY BREAK CA259 (BBS)-PGL CA255 (ANM)  
BCA-II 201 CA280 (PRJ)-UGL CA155 (LPJ) CA160 (ANJ) BREAK CA156 (LPJ)-UGL CA157 (UJL)-202  

 

THU 

M.TECH-II PL CS509 (MNA) IT516 (AKS) CS524 (SMJ) ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL BREAK CS511 (SPS) IT517 (AKS)   
MCA-IV 101 CA559 (CRW) CA581 (MRM) CA590 (SKR)-PGL BREAK CA590 (CRW)-UGL CA561 (BBS)  
MCA-II 101 BT417 (VBK)-001 CA412 (SPS)-LL CA457 (SSR) CA461 (AKS) BREAK CA455 (SGL) CA459 (SMK) CA458 (SSR)-UGL 
BCA-VI 001  BCA6001 (ILS) BCA6007 (PJG) BCA6003 (MNA) BREAK BCA6005 (PTS) PL-ACTIVITY *ELECTIVE  
BCA-IV 201   CA258 (BBS) CA255 (ANM) BREAK CA271 (SMJ) CA257 (LPJ)-PGL  
BCA-II 201 CA158 (PYT) CA155 (LPJ) CA161 (ANJ)-UGL BREAK CA157 (UJL)-202 CA160 (ANJ) LIBRARY  

 

FRI 

M.TECH-II PL CS511 (SPS) IT516 (AKS) CS510 (MNA) BREAK LIBRARY IT517 (AKS)   
MCA-IV 101 CA558 (SES)-PGL CA582 (ANM) CA584 (SES)-001 ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL BREAK CA581 (MRM) CA557 (SMK)-001   
MCA-II 101 CA460 (SMK)-UGL CA455 (SGL) CA461 (AKS)-201 BREAK PL-ACTIVITY MT117 (RTJ) CA458 (SSR)-UGL  
BCA-VI 001    BCA6007 (PJG) BREAK ACTIVITY/L-LAB-LL BCA6010 (PTS)-PGL  
BCA-IV 201   CA272 (SMJ)-PGL BREAK CA256 (SES) CA271 (SMJ)   
BCA-II 201 CA158 (PYT)-001 PL-ACTIVITY CA156 (LPJ)-UGL BREAK CA280 (PRJ)-UGL CA155 (LPJ)  


